THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

14-039290
9:00 a.m.

14-055790
9:00 a.m.

14-758953
9:30 a.m.

14-027503
9:30 a.m.

13-700580

10:00 a.m.

14-041438

10:30 a.m.

14-028821
11:00 a.m.

**

DANNY SWEAT

V.
FIELDS PLUMBING & HEATING CO.
BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

STEPHEN PARKER

V.
DAVE’S TOW-A-WAY, INC.
AMERICAN INTERSTATE INSURANCE
CO.

CYNTHIA CARPENTER
V.
MERK CO. INC.
IDEMNITY INSURANCE CO. OF NORTH
AMERICA

JOHANNA ALSTON

V.
FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE/
SEDGWICK CMS

DEMARIO THOMAS

V.
CITY OF DURHAM
BRENTWOOD SERVICES

DONNA RUSSAU
V.

DEPT. OF SAFETY

CORVEL CORP.

ROBERTA FERENCE

V.
FIRSTHEALTH OF THE CAROLINAS, INC.
ALLIED CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION

FRIDAY, MAY 15, 2015

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

NORMAN POST, JR., DOSTER POST
SILVERMAN & FOUSHEE, SANFORD, NC
MALLORY LIDAKA, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

GABE TALTON, TATUM & ATKINSON
RALEIGH, NC

KATHLYN GORMAN, BROOKS STEVENS &
POPE, RALEIGH, NC

JOHN WATSON, JR., LAW OFFICE OF JOHN
WATSON JR., OXFORD, NC

TRULA MITCHELL, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

JANE KESTENBAUM, KESTENBAUM LAW
FIRM, DURHAM, NC

JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

JANE KESTENBAUM, KESTENBAUM LAW
FIRM, DURHAM, NC

JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR
RALEIGH, NCQ

CATHY POPE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT.
OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DAWN DILLON RAYNOR, YOUNG MOORE
& HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC



14-038267 CHARLES WAGNER PLF:

: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
11:00 a.m. V.
** UNC CHAPEL HILL NORTH CAROLINA DEF: WES SAUNDERS, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT.
CORVEL CORP.

OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
% No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



