## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION AMENDED HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		FRIDAY, MAY 15, 2015 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
14 020200	DANINY CUIE A T	DIT.	NODMAN BOST ID DOSTED BOST
14-039290 9:00 a.m.	DANNY SWEAT v.	PLT:	NORMAN POST, JR., DOSTER POST SILVERMAN & FOUSHEE, SANFORD, NC
, 100 <b>una</b>	FIELDS PLUMBING & HEATING CO. BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	MALLORY LIDAKA, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
14-055790 9:00 a.m.	STEPHEN PARKER	PLF:	GABE TALTON, TATUM & ATKINSON RALEIGH, NC
9.00 a.m.	v. DAVE'S TOW-A-WAY, INC. AMERICAN INTERSTATE INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	KATHLYN GORMAN, BROOKS STEVENS & POPE, RALEIGH, NC
14-758953	CYNTHIA CARPENTER	PLT:	JOHN WATSON, JR., LAW OFFICE OF JOHN
9:30 a.m.	v. MERK CO. INC. IDEMNITY INSURANCE CO. OF NORTH AMERICA	DFT:	WATSON JR., OXFORD, NC TRULA MITCHELL, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
14-027503	JOHANNA ALSTON	PLT:	JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
9:30 a.m.	v. FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE/ SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC JANE KESTENBAUM, KESTENBAUM LAW FIRM, DURHAM, NC
13-700580	DEMARIO THOMAS	PLT:	JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
10:00 a.m.	v. CITY OF DURHAM BRENTWOOD SERVICES	DFT:	COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC JANE KESTENBAUM, KESTENBAUM LAW FIRM, DURHAM, NC
14-041438 10:30 a.m.	DONNA RUSSAU	PLT:	JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR RALEIGH, NCQ
iv.ov a.iii.	v. DEPT. OF SAFETY CORVEL CORP.	DFT:	CATHY POPE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
14-028821	ROBERTA FERENCE	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
11:00 a.m. **	v. FIRSTHEALTH OF THE CAROLINAS, INC ALLIED CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION	DEF:	DAWN DILLON RAYNOR, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

14-038267 CHARLES WAGNER PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

11:00 a.m. v.

\*\* UNC CHAPEL HILL NORTH CAROLINA DEF: WES SAUNDERS, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT.

CORVEL CORP. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required